

A 501 (c)(3) Corporation

NAMA Board

Martin McGrath President

Mark Bohrer Vice President

Kim Hearst Debbie Bohrer *Treasurers*

Kristine Murphy
Secretary

Karen Bussell Volunteer & Chaperone Coordinator

Sue Francoeur Volunteer Coordinator & NAMS Liaison

Senay Abbay Fundraising Chair

Linda Burns
Publicity Chair

Alexandra Mezzina Vicki Vissering *Media Coordinators*

Kim Marroni Correspondence Secretary

Nancy Koorapaty
Uniform Coordinator

Linda Pegalis Membership Chair

Erin Murphy
MacKenzie Cochrane
Joe Paquin
Student Members

We Believe in Music

430 Osgood St, North Andover MA 01845 http://www.northandovermusic.org

Hello Music Families,

Our parent run organization provides continuous support for all music students throughout the North Andover Public Schools. The financial and volunteer support that the North Andover Music Association offers to the music program ranges from funding uniforms for band and chorus, scholarships to seniors, band and chorus competition aid and financial support for trips such as Disney, Carnegie Hall in NYC and the WorldStrides Festival of Gold in Los Angeles!

We invite everyone with a student active in music or simply an interest in music to join the North Andover Music Association (NAMA) and help us continue the ongoing growth and success of our programs. You could also support our association by making a tax-deductible donation. NAMA is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Your tax deductible membership donation can be made in two (2) ways:

- 1) PayPal at www.northandovermusic.org
- 2) Fill out this form and mail your check payable to: North Andover Music Association Address: NAMA c/o NAHS, 430 Osgood Street North Andover, MA 01845

Name(s)	
Address	
TelephoneEmail	
I/We wish to become a member of NAMA by making a contribution to be acknowledged in programs as: Sponsor and NAMA member (\$25-\$74) Patron (\$75-\$199) Angel (\$200 or more) Corporate (\$500 or more) Total Amount Enclosed \$	

Does your company offer a matching gift program? Remember Corporate Matching Gifts can double your support for our music programs!

Please contact Martin McGrath, NAMA President, at martinpmcgrath@msn.com for additional information.

Thank you for supporting the arts!